

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

HUNTSMAN SPRINGS ANNOUNCES NEW WINTER WONDERLAND FAMILY VACATION PACKAGE



A family resort destination in Idaho's scenic Teton Valley, has announced its first Winter Wonderland Family Vacation Package.

Designed with families in mind, the package includes accommodations in a charming cottage or luxurious new residence overlooking the acclaimed David McLay Kidd-designed golf course.

The Huntsman Springs Winter Wonderland Vacation Package includes daily shuttles to downhill skiing and snowboarding at Grand Targhee Ski Resort, ice skating, sleigh rides, daily continental breakfast, a welcome gift and airport transfers to and from Jackson Hole and Idaho Falls Airports. Other activities offered include ski

501 HUNTSMAN SPRINGS DRIVE | DRIGGS, IDAHO 83422

PRESS RELEASE

instruction and use of ski caddy, Heli and Cat skiing, and Yellowstone Park winter tours (additional charges apply).

The package cost is \$275 per person per day (two person, two night minimum).

Huntsman Springs offers residents and guests an array of amenities ranging from the natural – proximity to <u>Yellowstone</u> and <u>Grand Teton National Parks</u>, fly fishing on the Snake and Teton Rivers, excellent skiing at nearby <u>Grand Targhee</u> – to the new Wellness Center opening in the spring of 2014 and offering fitness programs, spa, pool, hot tubs, tennis courts, poolside grill and clubhouse. The Huntsman Springs Golf Course is rated by Robb Report and Golfweek magazines as one of the best new courses in the United States.

Huntsman Springs is located in the picturesque Western town of <u>Driggs</u>, <u>Idaho</u>, just 35 minutes from <u>Jackson Hole</u>, <u>Wyoming</u>. Residents and guests arrive via scheduled flights into the Jackson Hole Airport, while smaller aircraft are accommodated at <u>Driggs-Reed Memorial Airport</u>.

For more information about the Huntsman Springs Winter Wonderland Vacation Package, please call 208-354-9660.

Media Contact:

Christopher Pearson
Ofc. 305-967-8225
Cell 305-972-3850
chris@davidpearsonassociates.com

